Panama Ascidian Class schedule
Sunday Aug. 13, PM--Introductions
Day 1 (Monday Aug. 14) 

Lecture - What is an ascidian? Introduction to phlebobranchs. Perophoridae, Ascidiidae, Corellidae, Cionidae. Gretchen
Day 2 (Tuesday Aug. 15)
Lecture-Tunic/body wall and branchial sac characteristics in taxonomy. Introduction to stolidobranchs. Styelidae, Pyuridae, Molgulidae. Gretchen
Day 3 (Wed. Aug. 16)
Lecture-Aplousobranch families (Polyclinidae, Polycitoridae, Holozoidae, Clavelinidae, Didemnidae etc.). Rosana
Day 4 (Thursday Aug. 17)
Lecture- Development, larval structure and reproduction. Charles
Day 5 (Friday Aug. 18)
Lecture-continuation of Development, larval structure and reproduction. Brooding structures and types of budding.  Charles
Day 6 (Sat. Aug. 19)  
Lecture-Larval and adult ecology. Gretchen
Lecture- Symbionts, predation, natural product chemistry. Rosana
Day 7 (Sunday Aug. 20)
Dive day.
Day 8 (Monday Aug. 21)
Lecture-Feeding and digestion. Charles
Day 9  (Tues. Aug. 22)
Lecture- Blood, osmoregulation, excretion. Charles
Day 10  (Wed. Aug. 23)
Lecture- Ascidian bioinvasions-Analysis and impacts. Gretchen 

Day 11 (Thursday Aug. 24)
Lecture- Biogeography and abyssal species. Rosana 

Day 12 (Friday Aug. 25)
Lecture- Phylogeny. Rosana 

Day 13 (Sat. Aug. 26)
Wrapup and cleanup. 
